Z287-A Summary
Speed up to 14,000 rpm
G-Force up to 16,058 x g
Swing Out Capacity:
 4 x 50 ml
 4 x 15 ml
 8 x 10 ml
 2 x microplates

with gloves on. The Z287-A is a truly powerful and versatile centrifuge perfect
for any research laboratory.
Ordering Information:
Z287-A*  Z287-A Centrifuge (without rotor), 120V
   *115V with US Plug.  For 230V (EU Plug), please order -E.
LED Status Indicator
www.midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •   f: 636.225.9998
Laboratory Equipment & Supplies
Fixed Angle Rotors:
Swing Out Rotors:
Item: Z287-0450H
4 x 50 ml swing out rotor (90°)
Max Speed: 5,000 rpm / 3,633 x g
Accel: 26 sec. / Decel: 33 sec.
Inserts/Adapters
Z326-15-A5: 5ml 2/pk
Z326-15A7: 7ml 2/pk
Item: Z287-0430H
4 x 30 ml swing out rotor (90°)
Max Speed: 5,000 rpm / 3,437 x g
Accel: 26 sec. / Decel: 31 sec.
Item: Z287-02MP
2 x Microplate swing out rotor (90°)
Max Speed: 3,800 rpm / 1,453 x g
Accel: 27 sec. / Decel: 29 sec.
Item: Z287-0810H
8 x 10 ml Angle Rotor (90°)
Max Speed: 5,000 rpm / 3,717 x g
Accel: 25 sec. / Decel: 32 sec.
Item: Z287-0815
12 x 15ml Angle Rotor (33°)
Max Speed: 8,000 rpm / 6,153 x g
Accel: 22 sec. / Decel: 23 sec.
Item: Z287-1215
12 x 15ml Angle Rotor (32°)
Max Speed: 6,000 rpm / 4,427 x g
Accel: 34 sec. / Decel: 38 sec.
Item: Z287-0650
12 x 15ml Angle Rotor (40°)
Max Speed: 6,000 rpm / 4,427 x g
Accel: 34 sec. / Decel: 38 sec.
Inserts/Adapters
Z326-15-A5: 5ml 2/pk
Z326-15A7: 7ml 2/pk
Inserts/Adapters
Z206-50-A15: 15ml (conical) 6/pk
Z206-50-A57: 7ml 6/pk
Z206-50-A5C: 5ml cushion for Z206-50-A57
Inserts/Adapters
Z326-50-B15: 15ml (conical) 6/pk
Z326-15-A5: 5ml 2/pk
Z326-15-A7: 7ml 2/pk
Inserts/Adapters
Z326-MPCA: 3 x chamber slide carrier and
30/60mm petri dish carrier 2/pk
Inserts/Adapters
Z287-0810-A7: 7ml holders, 2/pk
Also Available from Benchmark:
Z446 Series
High Capacity Centrifuges
56 x 15ml conical tubes
28 x 50ml conical tubes
20 x microplates
Swing Out Rotor Accepts up to:
Item: Z287-24HEM
24 x Capilllary Rotor (90°)
Max Speed: 13,000 rpm / 16,058 x g
Accel: 30 sec. / Decel: 33 sec.
Item: Z287-2420
24 x 1.5/2.0ml Angle Rotor (45°)
Max Speed: 12,000 rpm / 13,683 x g
Accel: 24 sec. / Decel: 20 sec.
Item: Z287-1820